I

RAEEEIL HIERS
( XZ25K)

L S &

}

4

R
==

AR P AR LA S A BR A
R B RYHLARAT R 2 7]




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+汽车起重机专用底盘

(W] X225K CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE RS EHHEM

XZ25K, 26 ARKFIZLIE Beam Wires

S f S & R e 5:pd
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark

1 | XZ25K. 26. 1B ANRKR Beam wires 1

2 | 10200162 8 [J U\ Trumpet 1

3 10410582 R M6 X 20 Bolt M6 X 20 2

4 104400217 HE 6 Washer 6 2

5 | 10440022 EED Washer 6 2

6 | 10430009 RS M6 Nut M6 2




XZ25K CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE RS EM

XZ16K. 41. 1A HIHFRZLEE Foot Relay Valve Assembly

®S B S = il ' 58 &%
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark
1 | XZ16K. 39—5A s B 3 #8 3k 4K End straight connection 3
2 | 10440024 BE 22 Washer 22 4
3 | 10100139 KR Relay valve 1
4 | 10430001 1B M8 Nut M8 1
5 | 10440001 HE 8 Washer 8 2
6 | XZ16K.41.1—1 R Plate 2
7 | XZ16K.41.1—2 iR BB ESLIA End straight connection |

. 18 -




W) XZ25K CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE R SELEM

XZ16K. 41.6 FYRI[JEE Air Dryer Assembly

EAS] =] % il HE g
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark

1 | XZ16K. 41.6.1 TRESZR Air dryer support 1

2 | 10440010 PE 12 Washer 12 A 3

3 10410253 R M12x1.5X25 Bolt M12X1.5X 25 3

4 |10710022 FE3s Air dryer 1

5 | XZ16K. 39—5A BESLIK Connection 1

6 | 10440024 HE 22 Washer 22 2

7 | XZ16K.41.2—1A | #&3K/IK Connection 1

8 | 10440017 HE 12 Washer 12 1

9 |10120362 3K G18 Connection G18 1

. 928




RERDHHEA  CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE XZ25K \-}
XZ25K. 451V B o)¥1%2%E Engine Assembly
RS t S R HE Bt
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark
26 | 03001123 SB2R Bracket 1
27 | 10420004 R M12x 25 Bolt 2
28 | 10410488 IR M6 X 45 Bolt 2
29 | 10440022 BBE 6 Washer 2
30 | 10430009 R M6 Nut 2
31 | 11210783 Bx Pipe Clip 1
32 | 10430001 RS M8 Nut 6
33 | 03000194 % Bent Plate 1
34 | 03000195 SR Bent Plate 1
35 | 10610067 BIKF = Drain Cock 1 isIR =hl
36 | 11211507 BRE@55—120 Rubber Hose 1
37 [ 11210186 MR J44— T 64 Clamp 7
38 | 03403014 FXE Air Guide Cover 1
39 | 11415269 53 Air Cooler 1
40 | 03403029 KE Water Pipe 1
41 | 03000176 BB ESZE Front Support 1
42 | 10410006 1R M16 X35 Bolt 8
43 | 10440002 HE 16 Washer 8
44 | 03403020 KE Water Pipe 1
45 | 11211145 RE F50—120 Rubber Hose 2
46 | 03000191 10 Cushion 1
47 | 03403023 KE Water Pipe 1
48 | 10410010 R M8 X 25 Bolt 2
49 | 03403152 TR Bent Plate 1
50 | 03000210 PR Cushion 2

« 39 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+汽车起重机专用底盘

REZSHHEM CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE

X7225K P
’

XZ16K.46A WAMF Fuel Tank

-/

N

N

\ v
[ﬁ )

oy

heg

s G



RESHEHEM CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE XZ25K O

XZ25K.51 1A H#EEE  Oil Pump Assembly

I
3 /9T~

\\.
© g i It_g/
= E jooe:
™ 5 %{%
o~
L
© H
w
; %
[ =
i I | =
@
11
—_ l ——
s
o -
o ﬁ‘:\
! min | oo,
= wi Juw
[e}]
[e 0]
™
~ o~
. =

5

3

2 3 4

1

« 59 -



ERESIUEM  CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE

XZ25K O

XZ25K.56 0 FF Middle Axle

s R = i wE| @
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark

1 | XZ16K.56—1A ik BB End straight connector 2

2 | 10440018 HE 16 Washer 16 4

3 10120341 +E 14 Clip—knot 14 6

1 10121953 E& El14 Nut E14 6

5 | 10120534 B3R Gl4 Connection G14 2

6 | 10124653 REREsL Rubber hose connector 2

' 10440029 #E 10 Washer 10 3

8 |10120138 Bk G6 Connection G6 1

9 | XZ16K.56—3A Ui B @B ESLA End straight connector 2

10 | 18 /20TMRF—C223BC | @ Wa#F Transfixion drive axle 1

11 | 10120724 3K E6 Connection E6 1

12 | 10410246 R M10X1 Bolt M10 X 1 1

« 69 -




EESHHEA CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE XZ25K \-I

XZ16K. 37A EBORERS Steering Hydraulic System

10

-+

26 25 24 23 22 N

o G




REZEHEM CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE XZ25K \-I

XZ16K.83A ZF%XE Air Conditioning Unit

19 20
21| 22

2

12 13

1

§

-

10

1 88

)

« 89 A



EESEEHEA CHASSIS PARTS CATALOGUE

XZ25K

QY25K. 65.3 [REZIRECE Pipes for vavle to outrigger

RS f S R & (:pad
No Part No Name Q'ty Remark
26 | 10120652 B3R Gl12 Tie—in G12 8
27 | 10440018 BE 16 Washer 16 8
28 | QY25K.65.3—14 | THREF12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 2
29 | QY25K.65.3—15 | TBET12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 2
30 | QY25K.65.3—16 | LB J12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 2
31 | QY25K.65.3—17 | LB T12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 1
32 | QY25K.65.3—18 | LEEBF12X1.5 Seamless tube@12 X 1. 1
33 | QY25K.65.3—19 | @B F12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1, 1
34 | QY25K.65.3—20 | ToEBT12X1.5 Seamless tube@ 12X 1. 1
35 | QY25K. 65.3—21 | LB I12x1.5 Seamless tube @12 % 1, 1

| 36 QY25K.65.3—22 | @B IT12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 1
37 | QY25K.65.3—23 | LRBP12X1.5 Seamless tube @12 X 1. 1
38 | QY25K.65.3—24 | cHEBJ12X1.5 Seamless tube@12 X 1, 1
39 | QY25K.65.3—25 | LB F12X1.5 Seamless tube@ 12 % 1. 1
40 | QY25K.65.3—26 | LB T12X1.5 Seamless tube@ 12X 1. 1

. 99 .



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=XCMG+汽车起重机专用底盘

